AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:	
Name David West	REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
Address PO Box 796	28528
	•
City, State, Zip Carson, WA 98610	APR 2 9 2010
Filed for Record at Request of:	PAID CAP COMPST VUCKU CRELLA O DEAUS SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER
5ctc 31745	
QU	IT CLAIM DEED
THE GRANTOR(S) DONNA C. MATICHUK	WHO FORMERLY TOOK TITLE AS DONNA C. ALLISON
AND JAMES MATICHUK, WIFE AND HUSE	
for and in consideration of CLEARING TITI	æ
conveys and quit claims to DAVID L. WEST	AND GLENDA L. WEST, HUSBAND AND WIFE
the following described real estate, situated in the	ne County of SKAMANIA, state of Washington, together with all
after acquired title of the grantor(s) therein:	4
	. C. & & .
Lot 1, Block 2, Evergreen Acres, according to County of Skamania, State of Washington.	the plat thereof, recorded in Book 'A' of Plats, Page 142, in the
4	
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number	Skamania County Assessor Skamania County Assessor 3-08-21-2-0-3800-00 Date 4-29-10 Parcell 3-8-21-2-3600
Dated: Upril 15, 2010 Klowna C Matichuk	() Note ()
DONNA C. MATICHUK	JAMES MATICHUK
STATE OF Honolula Haunei	
CHY OF HEN TO HOUSELL	}-ss)
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	owna C. Matichuk and James blatichuk
(is/are) the person(s) who appeared before me, and s	aid person(s) acknowledged that (he/she/they) signed this instrument and
acknowledged it to be (his/her/their) free and voluntary act	for the uses and purposes mentioned in this instrument.
Dated: April 15, 2010	Z MAN ?
animilian or	Notary Public in and for the state of Havaic
WINDOO SEE	My appointment expires: [[(07/2012-
Jacob Tova	IC CERTIFICATION First Judicial Circuit Quif Claim Del 625-0: 5
7	
No. of Pages:	Date of Doc. 04/15/200
Thorn-	04/15/2010
Notary Signature	Date

LPB-12(i) 7/97